sect. 70 1511813
rev. 2016/11/30
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Tachometers and Tach/Hourmeters
AT and ATH Series
Features

Bezel Styles
RoHS
How to Order
Part Number Model Notes with Bezel Description
Without Hourmeter
20700245 AT-30 Tachometer Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
20700246 AT-30-A Tachometer Black Stainless Steel Bezel
20700247 AT-30-B Tachometer SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
20700248 AT-30-C Tachometer SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
With Hourmeter
20700249 ATH-30 Tach/Hourmeter Bright Stainless Steel Bezel with Hourmeter
20700250 ATH-30-A Tach/Hourmeter Black Stainless Steel Bezel with Hourmeter
20700251 ATH-30-B Tach/Hourmeter SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel with Hourmeter
20700252 ATH-30-C Tach/Hourmeter SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel with Hourmeter
20700254 ATH-40-A Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM Black Stainless Steel Bezel with Hourmeter
Dimensions
Previous Model Reference
Old/Discontinued Model New Model Replacement
Part Number Model Part Number Model
20700134 ATA-40 20700245 AT-30
20700135 ATA-40-A 20700246 AT-30-A
20700136 ATA-40-B 20700247 AT-30-B
20700137 ATHA-40 20700249 ATH-30
20700141 ATHA-40-A
20700250 ATH-30-A
20700254 ATH-40-A
20700139 ATHA-40-B 20700251 ATH-30-B
20700140 ATHA-40-C 20700252 ATH-30-C
20700142 ATHS-40 20700249 ATH-30
20700143 ATHS-40-A 20700250 ATH-30-A
20700225 ATHS-40-B 20700251 ATH-30-B
20700226 ATHS-40-C 20700252 ATH-30-C
20700228 ATS-40-A 20700246 AT-30-A
20700229 ATS-40-B 20700247 AT-30-B
20700230 ATS-40-C 20700248 AT-30-C
20700231 ATHI-40-A 20700254 ATH-40-A